
SPONSORS 

2011 Silver Dressage Championship Eastern Division 

 
Zigman Metals, L. Zigman and Sons Ltd.: Brockville  613-342-2929  http://zigman.ca/ 

Twin Pines Equestrian Centre:  613-821-0234  http://www.twinpines.ca/ 
Stone Meadows Stable, Robin and Jon Brent:  613-295-9147  http://www.stonemeadowstable.com/aboutus.htm 

Brent Farrier Works 
Rainbow Ridge Ranch:  613-821-2939  http://www.rainbowridgeranch.ca/ 

Deloitte & Touche LLP  http://www.deloitte.com/view/en_CA/ca/index.htm 
Greenhawk Harness & Equestrian Supplies:  613-225-9900 (Ottawa Location)  http://www.greenhawk.ca/ 

Intercity Insurance Services Inc., Mike King:  1-800-394-3330  http://www.intercityinsurance.com/ 
Friends of the Park 

Kate's Kreations 
Beckwith Animal Hospital:  613-257-3366  www.beckwithanimalhospital.com 

Graystone Equestrian Centre, Kerstin Blaeske & Ken Laframboise:  613-256-7887  kblaeske@sympatico.ca 
Henry Equestrian Insurance Brokers Ltd.:  http://www.hep.ca/ 

Mrs. Barbara O'Grady 
Schleese Saddlery Services Ltd.:  1-800-225-2242  http://www.schleese.com/ 

CADORA Ontario:  http://www.cadora.ca/Cadora-Ontario 
Sandy's Saddlery:  613-692-4300  www.sandys-saddlery.com  5452 Mitch Owens Rd., Manotick 

Steve Morris, Certified Journeyman Farrier:  613-258-4417  sjmcustom@xplornet.com 
Jeannot Sylvain, Embrun Farrier Services:  613-443-7791 

Gillmore's Feed Barn, Metcalfe:  613-821-0145  feedbarn@xplornet.com  7857 Victoria street, Metcalfe, ON 
Carleton Farm & Seed Ltd.:  613-489-3533  6189 Fourth Line Rd., North Gower, ON 

Topline Trailer and Equipment Sales:  613-774-0992  www.toplinetrailers.com  1226 County Rd. 31, Winchester 
Ottawa Area Dressage Group:  www.ottawadressage.ca  

Terry and Susan Otto 
Grandor Group:  613-822-3390 ext. 125  vfarr@grandor.ca  5224 Bank Street, Ottawa, ON 

Osgoode Sand and Gravel:  613-821-4474  Greely, ON 
G. Tackaberry & Sons Construction Company Ltd.:  613-258-3612  4054 County Rd. 43, Kemptville, ON 

Allan Johnston Repair and Sales:  613-821-4263  allanjohnston@rogers.com  2665 8th Line Rd., Metcalfe, ON 
KPMG:  613-212-2847  robertshaver@kpmg.ca  Suite 2000, 160 Elgin Street, Ottawa, ON 

Apple Saddlery:  613-744-4040  www.applesaddlery.com  1875 Innes Rd., Ottawa, ON 
Rooney Feeds Ltd.:  613-258-1567  www.Equistation.com  South Gower Industrial Park, #3 Industrial Rd., 

Kemptville, ON 
Diana Bayer: dinnagirl@ripnet.ca  

Hawley's Corners Gift Shop:  613-821-1332  8177 Victoria Street, Metcalfe, ON 
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